f; sr.os

f, sr.as

t 6 ,u.ou

\f zs oo

fl ss.o.,

9
9

M*B

MebE

eleis

M€ta.s

ll€F!

52 0/"

52 0/o

s2 0a

520

52 0/o

23,817.89

23,817-89

17,321-47

17,321.47

20,601.22

1,O2,879.94

9,259.19
9,259.19

(r0.32

otal 4 680 0000 lteters < 1 ,21 398.00

€

o

INR One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Eight Onty
Compeny's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No. i 27O58O2OOOO0i I
Branch & IFS Coder SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
Declaration

This is a Compuler cenerated tnvoice